

## **Membership & Donation Form**

SKIP the paper & go to kirklandmiddleptsa.org

## Why Join the Kirkland Middle School PTSA? With Membership YOU:

- Show commitment to our school community by joining the largest child advocacy organization in the state, the WA State PTA & National PTA too.
- Participate in key decisions that affect the school, education, and well-being of all KiMS students.
- Receive discounts to local businesses, FedEx Office, Great Wolf Lodge, Wild Waves and more.

## Why Donate to the PTSA?

Our KEY fundraiser of the year, the BIG GIVE, generates the income for our yearly budget. With your help, we'll reach our goal of \$25,000! Here are a few of the programs your donation supports:

- Classroom Grants, Educational Grants and Teacher Wish Lists.
- Student-in-Need Scholarships and Emergency Preparations.
- Power Hour tutoring after-school and Catch-Up Café during lunchtime.

**To Join/donate:** Go online *kirklandmiddleptsa.org* or please return this form with check payable to *Kirkland Middle School PTSA* to the school office or mail to Kirkland Middle School PTSA, 430 18th Ave, Kirkland, WA 98033

Kirkland Middle School PTSA Membership						\$
Family Membership – for two persons. Both names are <u>required</u> . Please write clearly.						
Name 1		Email		<b>~</b>		\$25
Name 2		Email		<b>~</b>		723
Individual Membership						
Name		Email		<b>~</b>		\$15
Big Give Donation						
Suggested Giving Levels (All amounts are appreciated!)						
☐ Invested-\$250	☐ Dedicated-\$125	☐ Inspired-\$75	☐ Motivated-\$50	Other \$		
My company will match my donation. I have attached a completed form or will apply.						
Please make check payable to <b>Kirkland Middle School PTSA</b> TOTAL						
Student Directory						
Student(s) Name Grade(s)						

**Tax Deductions**: Kirkland Middle School PTSA is a 501(c)3 organization. Donations are tax deductible as provided by law. Our Tax ID is **91-1185507**. Please keep a copy of this page and your cancelled check as your receipt.

Kirkland Middle PTSA, 430 18th Ave, Kirkland, WA 98033 | Questions: membership@kirklandptsa.org